
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

3 

33 

7 

1 

9 

21 

10 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 

Shonal Kunimal 

Lennard Titica 

Nicholas Stura 

Kareem Azzi 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Max Murray 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.696 

1.734 

3.912 

4.110 

4.978 

5.643 

Gap 

0.696 

1.038 

2.178 

0.198 

0.868 

0.665 

Best Tm 

1:14.638 

1:15.334 

1:16.372 

1:18.550 

1:18.748 

1:19.616 

1:20.281 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 22/03/2019 17:14:43 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 5 

5- X30 - Bambino 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:22:52 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

22/03/2019 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

3 

7 

33 

21 

1 

9 

10 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 

Shonal Kunimal 

Nicholas Stura 

Lennard Titica 

Max Murray 

Kareem Azzi 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

1.305 

1.355 

2.772 

3.143 

3.976 

8.059 

Gap 

1.305 

0.050 

1.417 

0.371 

0.833 

4.083 

Best Tm 

1:14.446 

1:15.751 

1:15.801 

1:17.218 

1:17.589 

1:18.422 

1:22.505 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 22/03/2019 17:15:17 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 5 

5- X30 - Bambino 

Time Trail 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:48:52 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

22/03/2019 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

3 

33 

7 

9 

1 

21 

10 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 

Shonal Kunimal 

Lennard Titica 

Nicholas Stura 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Kareem Azzi 

Max Murray 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

8 

Diff 

0.324 

0.924 

3.532 

3.873 

4.543 

7.947 

Gap 

0.324 

0.600 

2.608 

0.341 

0.670 

3.404 

Best Tm 

1:14.964 

1:15.288 

1:15.888 

1:18.496 

1:18.837 

1:19.507 

1:22.911 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 22/03/2019 17:15:39 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 5 

5- X30 - Bambino 

Time Trail 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:28:58 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

22/03/2019 14:10 


